Do yourself a FLAVOR and CALL...Commissary Supply, Inc.
MONDAY-THURSDAY 9-5 « FRIDAY 9-4 « CLOSED FOR LUNCH 12-12:45

Florida Headquarters & Warehouse
Sarasota ¢ 941-359-2448
Toll Free * 800-375-0228

www.CommissarySupplyFL.com

As a service to our valued customers, the following is a current listing of products in this category:

TOPPINGS
UPDATED MAY 4, 2017
We hope this list will help you in placing your next order with us.

COMMISSARY LABEL TOPPINGS
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION CS/QTY SPLIT ORDER
COMAPP SPICED APPLE TOPPING 6/.5 jars *
COMBLU BLUEBERRY TOPPING 6/.5 jars *
COMBUTFDG BUTTERSCOTCH FUDGE 6/#10 cans *
COMBUTT RTU BUTTERSCOTCH TOPPING 6/.5 jars *
COMCARM RTU CARAMEL TOPPING 3/.5 jars *
COMCARM(O) CARAMEL FUDGE 6/#10 cans *
COMCHOSY CHOC SYRUP GAL 4/1 gals *
COMHF HOT FUDGE 6/#10 cans *
COMNSNFF NSNF HOT FUDGE 3/#10 cans *
COMPEAC GEORGIA PEACH TOPPING 6/.5 jars *
COMPIN PINEAPPLE TOPPING 6/.5 jars *
COMSTRA STRAWBERRY TOPPING 6/.5 jars *
COMWW WET WALNUT TOPPING 6/.5 jars *
ORINGER TOPPINGS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION CS/QTY SPLIT ORDER
41485 WILD CHERRY TOPPING 3/.5 jars *
509-CS MARSHMALLOW RTU 2/11# tubs *
436-CS N.S.A. STRAWBERRY TOPPING 3/#10 cans *
421 PEANUT BUTTER 3/#10 cans *
414-CS FAT FREE/NSA CARMEL 3/#10 cans *
40539 RTU BUTTERSCOTCH 3/.5 jar *
HERSHEY TOPPINGS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION CS/QTY SPLIT ORDER
30500 CHOCOLATE SYRUP 6/#10 cans *
32501 MILK CHOCOLATE FUDGE 6/#10 cans *
32502 SPECIAL DARK FUDGE 6/#10 cans *



33351

REESE’S 35031
REESE’S 35024

LYONS TOPPINGS
ITEM #
0019
2027
2056
2359
2360
2369
2373
2380
2443

I RICE TOPPINGS
ITEM #
TMANGO
TRTURAS
TSC3

CONE DIPS
ITEM #
1301
1310
1312
2000
2048
129146
270001042
520899
520903

CLASSIC CARAMEL
P-NUT BUTTER SAUCE
P-NUT BUTTER TOPPING

DESCRIPTION

MELLOW HOT FUDGE
MARSHMALLOW TOPPING
BLUEBERRY TOPPING
BUTTERSCOTCH TOPPING
CARAMEL TOPPING
PINEAPPLE TOPPING
STRAWBERRY TOPPING
RED RASPBERRY TOPPING
WILD CHERRY TOPPING

DESCRIPTION

MANGO SUNRISE TOPPING
RASPBERRY TOPPING
SALTED CARAMEL TOPPING

DESCRIPTION
CHOCOLATE DIP

TOASTED COCONUT
PEANUT BUTTER DIP
CHOCOLATE COOL DIPS
COTTON CANDY COOL DIP
CHOCOLATE CONE DIP
BIRTHDAY CAKE CONFETT
CHERRY CONE DIP
BUTTERSCOTCH CONE DIP

WAFFLE CONE DIP * ENROBING

ITEM #
40523
12240
345704
ICWCD

JHS TOPPINGS
ITEM #
127953
322896
539649
353384
128293
128560

DESCRIPTION

ORINGER WAFFLE CONE DIP
JHS CHOCOLATE ENROBING
H&H CHOCOLATE TOP KOTE
I. RICE WAFFLE CONE DIP

DESCRIPTION

MELLOW HOT FUDGE

FF SF HOT FUDGE

PEANUT BUTTER
MARSHMALLOW

HOT CARAMEL FUDGE
BUTTERSCOTCH RTU TOPPING
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6/#10 cans  *
6/.5 jars
6/.5 jars *

CS/QTY SPLIT
6/#10 cans *
6/#5 cans *
6/#5 cans *
6/#5 cans *
6/#5 cans *
6/#5 cans *
6/1#5 cans *
6/#5 cans *
6/#5 cans *

CS/QTY SPLIT
6/.5 jars *
6/.5 jars *
3/.5gal *

CS/QTY SPLIT
6/#10 cans
2/#10 cans
2/#10 cans
6/#10 cans
2/#2 cans

6/#10 cans
3/#10 cans
3/#10 cans
3/#10 cans

* XK X K KX K X X X

CS/QTY SPLIT
3/#10 cans *
3/#10 cans *

20# pail

2/#10 cans *

CS/QTY SPLIT
6/#10 cans *
3/#10 cans *
3/5.7 oz containers *
6/36 oz cans *
6/#10 cans *
6/#10 cans *



128699 RTU CARAMEL TOPPING 6/#10 cans *
267147 JUBILEE CREAMY RICH HOT FUDGE 6/#10 cans *
351099 RTU CARAMEL TOPPING 6/46 0z.cans *
411181 STRAWBERRY PUREE 3/118 oz. cans *
414080 STRAWBERRY TOPPING 3/118 oz. cans *
414082 CHERRY TOPPING 3/118 oz. cans *
414086 WET WALNUT SUNDAE TOPPING 3/118 oz. cans *
523454 PINEAPPLE TOPPING 6/64 0z.cans *
MISCELLANEQUS SYRUPS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CS/QTY SPLIT
482334 GHIRARDELLI WHITE CHOC SAUCE 6/64 0z.cans *
482337 GHIRARDELLI SWEET GROUND SAUCE 6/64 oz.cans *
482339 GHIRARDELLI CREAMY CARAMEL SAUCE 6/64 oz. cans *
482341 GHIRARDELLI BLK LABEL CHOCOLATE 6/64 oz.cans *
99202 GHIRARDELLI BLUE AND GOLD PUMPS 6case *
M-GCO62FP MONIN SUGAR FREE DARK CHOC SAUCE 4/64 oz. cans *
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ORDER



